HAYDON
24vAC Inline Power Supplies
Model
Input Range
HAY- PSUINLINE4A24IP
240 VAC
Input Frequency 50
Leakage Current < 0.5 mA
Rated Output Power 96VA
Output Voltage 24 VAC±5%
Output Current 4AMP
Output Load Efficiency ≥ 84% Min
Adjustment Range Fixed
Insulation Class B (130ºC)
Protection Class IP66
EMC Test EN55014- 1/-2 EN61000-3-2/-3-3
Safety Approval BS EN61558-1/-2-6
Operating Temp - 10ºC to 40ºC
Storage Temp - 20ºC to 70ºC
Operating Humidity 0% to 90% RH
Size 197 x 122x 75mm
Cable Length 3.6m
UK Plug YES
HAY- PSUINLINE4A – 24V
Haydon Marketing Limited, Unit 3, The Furlong, Berry Hill Industrial Estate, Droitwich, Worcestershire. WR9 9AH UK
Website: www.haydonmarketing.com Email: enquiries@haydonmarketing.com
Telephone: 0044 (0)1905 772222 Fax: 0044 (0)1905 779555
HAY-PSUINLINE4A24IP